
LOT B-7
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

BECKMAN REVOCABLE TRUST/BECKMAN ANTHONY DAVID CO-T
2218 TROPHY CLUB DR
TROPHY CLUB, TX 76262

46-3N-28-5481-00B7-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.100

05/07/2025 MLU

11/14/2023 DJ 0.00 120,000 0 0 120,000
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4
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24,400

120,000
1,274,769

224,101
1,050,668

0
1,050,668
1,274,769

0

963,903

2779/951 2/26/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BECKMAN ANTHONY & CAR

BECKMAN REVOCABLE T

2483/0977 7/30/2021 SW Q V 05 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O B ISLAND HOMES LLC 

BECKMAN ANTHONY & C

2025
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230013181 CO ISSUED 10/13/2023

22015571 NEW CONSTR 610,236 10/18/2022

HX Base Yr

96597 BAY VIEW DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 70
Frame 03 MASONRY 30
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 12 3,973 180.3438 284.94 1,132,067 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.15 99.85

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3234

BAS 2,476 100 2024 2,476 704,453

FGR 963 55 2024 530 150,791

FOP 122 30 2024 37 10,527

FOP 170 30 2024 51 14,510

FSP 240 40 2024 96 27,313

FUS 758 100 2024 758 215,661

STR 36 10 2024 4 1,138

STR 40 10 2024 4 1,138

STR 48 10 2024 5 1,423

UOP 60 20 2024 12 3,414

4,913 3,9731,130,369

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,10] W19 S3 S4 W10 W3 S10 W24 U9R0.1
U1L0.1 W15 S36 E11 S13 E12 E1 N6 E15 N11 E23 N3 E4 N4 W3 N5
N4 E8 N23 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=48,49] S11 S8 S6 E24 N1 E12 N31 W9 S4 W4 S3
W23 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=100,30] N10 E8 E17 S20 W15 S12 S6 W12 N17
W2 N11 E4 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=24,17] E3 E4 E17 S10 W24 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=108,10] E17 S10 W17 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=33,60] E15 S8 W8 W8 N2 E1 N6 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=72,37] E12 S5 W9 W3 N5 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=32,68] S6 E8 N6 W8 $
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1 0501 FP-AVERAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,940.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 19,400

24,400

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


